ROBERT PITTO

1 River Place, New York, NY 10036 | H: (212) 594-1160 | rpitto@mac.com

Experience

Production Accountant

Leopard Films USA New York, NY

"House Hunters International"

Production Accountant

Original Media New York, NY

"Outback Hunters"

Production Accountant

Sony Pictures TV New York, NY

"Nate Berkus Show"

Production Accountant

Doorman Films LLC New York, NY

"The Magnificent Cooley-T"

Production Accountant

Fink Films LLC New York, NY

"Jeremy Fink & The Meaning Of Life"

Production Accountant

Nickelodeon New York, NY

"Naked Brothers Band"

Production Accountant

ABC Cable Networks

New York, NY

"Out Of The Box"

Production Accountant

ITV Studios New York, NY

"Room Raiders Atlanta"

Production Accountant

Space Time Films New York, NY

"Just Like The Son"

1st Assistant Accountant

HBO Original Programming

New York, NY

"Sex & The City"

1st Assistant Accountant

NBC Studios Los Angeles, CA

"Leap Of Faith", "Conrad Bloom"

1st Assistant Accountant

20th Century Fox TV Los Angeles, CA

"The X-Files"

Post Production Accountant

Newline Cinema Los Angeles, CA

"Boogie Nights", "Love Jones"
"Overnight Delivery", "Woo"

References